

## INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

**Nombre del producto :** Detergente de laboratorio Labkem Cleaner, para lavado manual

**Descripción :** Detergente ideal para lavado manual, por inmersión y para limpieza con ultrasonidos de material de vidrio, acero inoxidable, porcelana, cerámica y plástico. Labkem Cleaner es biodegradable y elimina eficazmente: grasa, aceites, sangre, residuos de tejido celular, químicos y biológicos, etc. Enjuague completo sin residuos. En envase de 5 L. Consulte la composición y otras informaciones de interés en la Hoja de Especificaciones del producto (se descarga desde [www.labbox.com](http://www.labbox.com))

## DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia	descripción	unidades por ref.
SOAP-066-5K0	detergente Labkem Cleaner M66 liquido alcalino	1
SOAP-067-5K0	detergente Labkem Cleaner M67 liquido alcalino, sin Fosfatos	1
SOAP-068-5K0	detergente Labkem Cleaner M68 liquido neutro	1

## EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
SOAP-066-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042933
SOAP-067-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042957
SOAP-068-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042971

## FOTO DEL PRODUCTO



## GENERAL INFORMATION

**Product name : Detergents for laboratory use Labkem Cleaner, for manual cleaning**

**Description :** Recommended for manual use, soaking and ultrasonic cleaning of glassware and laboratory equipment made of stainless steel, porcelain, ceramic and plastic. Labkem Cleaner is biodegradable and ensures complete removal: grease, oils, blood, cell tissue, chemicals and biological residues, etc. Complete rinse without residues. Packaging: 5 L. See Specification Sheet to consult the composition and other information (to be downloaded at [www.labbox.com](http://www.labbox.com))

## TECHNICAL DATA

reference	description	pcs/pack
SOAP-066-5K0	Labkem Cleaner M66 Alkaline liquid detergent	1
SOAP-067-5K0	Labkem Cleaner M67 Alkaline liquid detergent, phosphate free	1
SOAP-068-5K0	Labkem Cleaner M68 Neutral liquid detergent	1

## PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
SOAP-066-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042933
SOAP-067-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042957
SOAP-068-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042971

## PRODUCT PHOTO



## INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

**Nom produit : Détergents pour laboratoire Labkem Cleaner, pour lavage manuel**

**Description :** Idéal pour lavage manuel, pour immersion et pour le lavage par ultrasons de matériel en verre, acier inoxydable, plastique, céramique et porcelaine. Labkem Cleaner est biodégradable et élimine efficacement graisse, huile, sang, résidus de tissus cellulaires, chimiques et biologiques. Rinçage total sans résidus. En récipient de 5 L. Consulter la composition et autres informations utiles dans la fiche technique du produit (disponible sur [www.labbox.com](http://www.labbox.com))

## DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence	description	unités par ref.
SOAP-066-5K0	détergent Labkem Cleaner M66 liquide alcalin	1
SOAP-067-5K0	détergent Labkem Cleaner M67 liquide alcalin, sans phosphate	1
SOAP-068-5K0	détergent Labkem Cleaner M68 liquide neutre	1

## EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
SOAP-066-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042933
SOAP-067-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042957
SOAP-068-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042971

## PHOTO PRODUIT



## INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

**Nome del prodotto : Detergente da laboratorio per lavaggio manuale**

**Descrizione :** Detergente ideale per lavaggi manuali e a immersione, e per la pulizia a ultrasuoni degli strumenti in vetro, acciaio inox, porcellana, ceramica e plastica. LABKEM CLEANER è biodegradabile ed elimina efficacemente: grasso, oli, sangue, residui di tessuto cellulare, residui chimici e biologici ecc. Risciacquo completo senza residui. In tanica da 5 L. Si raccomanda di consultare la composizione e altre informazioni di rilievo nella scheda tecnica del prodotto (scaricabile dal sito [www.labbox.com](http://www.labbox.com))

## DATI TECNICI

referenza	descrizione	unità per ref.
SOAP-066-5K0	Detergente liquido alcalino Labkem Cleaner M66 per lavaggi manuali AUX	1
SOAP-067-5K0	Detergente liquido alcalino Labkem Cleaner M67 per lavaggi manuali, senza fosfati, AUX	1
SOAP-068-5K0	Detergente neutro liquido Labkem Cleaner M68 per lavaggi manuali AUX	1

## IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
SOAP-066-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042933
SOAP-067-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042957
SOAP-068-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042971

## FOTO DEL PRODOTTO



## ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

**Produktnaam : Laboratoriumwasmiddel Labkem Cleaner, voor handmatig wassen**

**Beschrijving :** Ideaal reinigingsmiddel voor handmatige reiniging, onderdompeling en ultrasone reiniging van glaswerk, roestvrij staal, porselein, keramiek en kunststof. Labkem Cleaner is biologisch afbreekbaar en verwijdert effectief: vet, oliën, bloed, celweefsel, chemische en biologische resten, enz. Volledig afspoelbaar zonder resten. In een verpakking van 5 L. Raadpleeg de samenstelling en andere interessante informatie in het Productspecificatieblad (te downloaden via [www.labbox.com](http://www.labbox.com))

## TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie	beschrijving	stuks per ref.
SOAP-066-5K0	Labkem Cleaner M66 vloeibaar alkalisch reinigingsmiddel	1
SOAP-067-5K0	Labkem Cleaner M67 vloeibaar alkalisch reinigingsmiddel, zonder fosfaten	1
SOAP-068-5K0	Labkem Cleaner M68 neutraal vloeibaar reinigingsmiddel	1

## VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
SOAP-066-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042933
SOAP-067-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042957
SOAP-068-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042971

## PRODUKTFOTO



## ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

**Produktname : Labor-Reinigungsmittel für die manuelle Reinigung**

**Beschreibung** : Ideales Reinigungsmittel für händische Reinigungen, Tauchreinigungen und Ultraschallreinigung von Glas, Edelstahl, Porzellan, Keramik und Plastik. LABKEM CLEANER ist biologisch abbaubar und entfernt effektiv: Fett, Öle, Blut, Zellgewebsreste, Chemikalien, biologische Stoffe usw. Vollständig rückstandsfreie Spülung. In 5 L Verpackungen. Die Zusammensetzung und weitere Informationen finden Sie auf dem technischen Datenblatt dieses Produkts (Download unter [www.labbox.com](http://www.labbox.com)).

## TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer	Beschreibung	Stückzahl pro Artikel
SOAP-066-5K0	Reinigungsmittel, LABKEM CLEANER M66, flüssig, alkalisch	1
SOAP-067-5K0	Reinigungsmittel, LABKEM CLEANER M67, flüssig, alkalisch, ohne Phosphate	1
SOAP-068-5K0	Reinigungsmittel, LABKEM CLEANER, M68, flüssig, neutral	1

## VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
SOAP-066-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042933
SOAP-067-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042957
SOAP-068-5K0	5	5	34029010	08434868042971

## PRODUKTFOTO

